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5K & KIDS RUN SATURDAY, OCT. 17
FREE JUSTIN ROBERTS CONCERT TO FOLLOW

13.1 | 26.2 RELAY SUNDAY, OCT. 18

desmoinesmarathon.com

iné

JV Girls 4000 Meter Run

Dewey Minnehaert XC Invite
St. Croix Bluffs, Hastings, MN

Name Yr Team Time Pts

1 Tori Leitner Se Red Wing 17:17.51 1

2 Grace Dube Ei Red Wing 17:29.66 2

3 Paige Stearns JR East Ridge 17:30.46 3

4 Jessica Olson SO Northfield 17:55.90 4

5 Paige Yurek SO East Ridge 17:57.82 5

6 Bryn Mucha SO Northfield 18:21.63 6

7 Elizabeth Molnau Ei Woodbury 18:34.54 7

8 Anna Julius Ei Woodbury 18:35.34 8

9 Karla Brady SR East Ridge 18:53.37 9

10 Frankie Lumb Ei Osseo 18:54.41 10
11 Jessica Messner Ei Northfield 18:55.21 11
12 Liz Vang FR Osseo 18:55.39 12
13 Teagen Cyr FR Red Wing 19:02.68 13
14 Ariana Green Ei Hastings 19:08.88 14
15 Emily Hovseth JR Hastings 19:09.10 15
16 Isabel Sanchez FR Woodbury 19:10.70 16
17 Mackenzie Closson JR Northfield 19:11.30 17
18 Strand FR Woodbury 19:11.51 18
19 Linzie Wildenauer SR Woodbury 19:15.44 19
20 Audrey Kornkven SR Northfield 19:18.13 20
21 Anastasia Sawyer SO East Ridge 19:24.69 21
22 Monique Theberath JR Northfield 19:24.91 22
23 Mary Ostergren FR Central 19:25.10 23
24 Shreya Narayan JR East Ridge 19:25.30 24
25 Katarina Schroeer Ei Northfield 19:43.22 25
26 Erin Chase SR Woodbury 19:45.65 26
27 Christine Severude FR East Ridge 19:45.85 27
28 Joanna Gramer JR East Ridge 19:47.29 28
29 Tessa Waite SR Central 19:50.19 29
30 Elizabeth Boerger FR East Ridge 19:52.86 -
31 Maren Blodgett FR Woodbury 19:56.20 30
32 Alyssa Hanson FR Woodbury 19:58.53 -
33 Megan Myers FR Hastings 19:59.13 31
34 Carolyn Hanson Ei Red Wing 20:06.78 32
35 Amanda Nelson SR Northfield 20:07.40 -
36 Isabella Toso SO Central 20:07.82 33
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Kyli Nelson
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Cassidy Ihns
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Kieran Rodning
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Daniella Del Toro
Madeline Ertl
Ashley Knowlton
Madeline Bauer
Megan Yoshida
Thyme Thornton
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Grace Lewis
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Hannah Calkins
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Ameilia Weir
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Andrea Thurnheer
Ellie Bauer
Josie Vouk

Khan Vang

Emma Bearss
Maria Poulose
Mariah Hall
Grace Roskowiak
Paige Archambeau
Lauren Ringrose
Meghan Knutson
Elise Morris
Annalee Mott
Mary Cait Bayliss
Nicole Blaires
Rosalie Weber
Ella Vadnais
Sophia Clements
Bella Carpentier
Isabelle Browne
Makenzie Bennyhoff
Shouazong Hang
Maya Barton
Katie Henschell
Kayla Chan

Nina Kriese
Abigail Cheng
Hannah Flemke

Red Wing
Red Wing
Osseo

East Ridge
Woodbury
Northfield
Northfield
Hastings
Park

East Ridge
East Ridge
Northfield
Red Wing
Northfield
East Ridge
Northfield
Park
Northfield
Northfield
Osseo
Hastings
East Ridge
Osseo

East Ridge
East Ridge
Northfield
East Ridge
Osseo
Hastings
Hastings
Park
Woodbury
Northfield
Northfield
Central
Northfield
Hastings
Woodbury
Harding
Central
Central
Red Wing
Osseo

Park
Woodbury
Park
Hastings
Central
Central
Northfield
Central
Central
Central
East Ridge
Woodbury
Osseo

East Ridge
Central
Woodbury
Woodbury
Red Wing
Woodbury
Red Wing

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

09.
09.
16.
17.
19.
:24.
:25.
:28.
:29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
35.
35.
35.
36.
37.
46.
47.
55.
58.
02.
04.
05.
05.
05.
06.
07.
08.
12.
14.
:20.
:23.
:25.
:26.
30.
32.
34.
36.
38.
40.
42.
47.
47.
48.
49.
49.
51.
01.
02.
03.
06.
06.
14.
17.
:20.
:29.
30.
31.
32.
32.
32.

02
82
78
65
78
26
929
58
41
18
96
79
50
08
49
50
32
98
90
11
69
65
09
20
18
38
78
73
26
79
57
97
35
58
32
95
67
02
49
67
35
51
22
21
61
53
14
93
17
87
48
01
20
60
72
05
929
09
16
37
18
38
57



100 Ansley Schug JR East Ridge 22:33.57 -

101 Elle Warrington JR Red Wing 22:33.96 -
102 Rebecca Swanson SO East Ridge 22:33.97 -
103 Emilia Fredrickson JR Northfield 22:34.56 --
104 Ceci Kieger JR Woodbury 22:40.43 -
105 Jacqueline Shaw FR East Ridge 22:40.88 -
106 Molly Cyr JR Red Wing 22:41.08 -
107 Julia Rudquist JR Red Wing 22:41.68 -
108 Leah Jordan SO Woodbury 22:42.48 -
109 Karly Anderson SR Park 22:42.68 55
110 Taryn Johnson SR East Ridge 22:57.61 -
111 Lidsay Grunewald JR East Ridge 23:12.12 -
112 Allison Baggot SR Northfield 23:12.72 -
113 Paige Skordahl FR Woodbury 23:13.73 -
114 Sophia Post JR Central 23:14.55 -
115 Molly Dadlez JR Central 23:17.11 -
116 Catherine Zastrow FR CDH 23:19.52 --
117 Erika Berube Ei Park 23:19.73 56
118 Amanda Clements SR East Ridge 23:20.63 -
119 Elise Harper Se Red Wing 23:22.30 -
120 Athena Garcia SR CDH 23:23.08 -
121 Lucy Grumbles SR CDH 23:23.48 -
122 Megan Youngstrom JR East Ridge 23:23.49 -
123 Kathryn Johnson SO CDH 23:23.66 -
124 Elizabeth Oys JR Northfield 23:31.49 -
125 Bailey Holgate FR Woodbury 23:47.70 -
126 Veronica Rademaker JR Johnson 23:48.95 -
127 Katherine Cloherty SO Northfield 23:55.01 -
128 Ceci Donovan SO Woodbury 24:07.95 -
129 Greta Peterson FR Central 24:10.67 -
130 Rebecca Bailey SR East Ridge 24:14.29 -
131 Emma Klubberud FR Central 24:17.21 -
132 Madison Hunter SO Woodbury 24:18.83 -
133 Breana Bamlet SR Hastings 24:32.56 -
134 Joan Erickson JR Northfield 24:42.33 -—
135 Allison Larsen FR Hastings 24:42.73 -
136 Ashley Marek JR Northfield 24:47.02 -
137 Jenna Vandenavond SR Park 25:34.84 -
138 Callie Jevnager SO Northfield 25:49.00 -
139 Cierra Swenson SR Northfield 25:50.03 -
140 Ani Blankenship Se Red Wing 26:16.45 -
141 Cece Smith JR Red Wing 26:17.81 -
142 Lily Schwartz SR Central 26:36.58 -
143 Lauren Owens FR Red Wing 27:16.46 -
144 Abby Blankenship SO Red Wing 27:17.59 -
145 Autumn Lacroix FR Park 27:28.48 -—
146 Felicity Buss Se Red Wing 27:46.79 -
147 Elle Peterson FR Osseo 27:52.56 -
148 Lucy Fuglestad JR Red Wing 28:43.71 -
149 Emma Gorman JR Red Wing 28:43.91 -
150 Victoria Wood SR Park 29:55.50 -
151 Madeleine Lee SR Harding 32:02.27 -
152 Bria Thom FR East Ridge 32:16.40 -
153 June Ofstedal JR Central 32:19.06 -

JV Girls 4000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)

1 Northfield 58 4 6 11 17 20 22 25
Total Time: 1:33:43 Average: 18:44.43 1-5 Split: 1:23
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62 3 5 9 21 24 27 28
1:33:12 Average: 18:38.33 1-5 Split: 1:55
68 7 8 16 18 19 26 30
1:34:48 Average: 18:57.50 1-5 Split: 41
82 1 2 13 32 34 35 39
1:34:06 Average: 18:49.13 1-5 Split: 2:52
139 14 15 31 37 42 45 46
1:39:42 Average: 19:56.28 1-5 Split: 1:47
142 10 12 36 41 43 44 51
1:39:56 Average: 19:59.15 1-5 Split: 2:08
182 23 29 33 48 49 50 54
1:42:26 Average: 20:29.02 1-5 Split: 2:12
230 38 40 47 52 53 55 56
1:45:55 Average: 21:10.81 1-5 Split: 1:20
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